Data Path :

Data File : FF@02039.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.ch

Acqg On : 07 Sep 2018 19:35
Operator : AJ\SJ

Sample : J4825-01MSD

Misc

ALS Vial

Integration File: autointl.e
Sep 08 02:10:46 2018
Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Method\FF083018.M

Quant Time:
Quant Method :

: 66  Sample Multiplier: 1

Quant Title

QLast Update
Response via :

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1lulL

Signal Phase :
Signal Info

System Monitoring Compounds
TETRACOSANE-d50 (SURR...

9) s

Target
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Rxi-1ms

Compound

Compounds
N-OCTANE

N-DECANE
N-DODECANE
N-TETRADECANE
N-HEXADECANE
N-OCTADECANE
N-EICOSANE
N-DOCOSANE
N-TETRACOSANE
N-HEXACOSANE
N-OCTACOSANE
N-TRIACONTANE
N-DOTRIACONTANE
N-TETRATRIACONTANE
N-HEXATRIACONTANE
N-OCTATRIACONTANE
N-TETRACONTANE

(f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window

FFO83018.M Sat Sep 15 05:11:47 2018

: 20mx0.18mmx0.18um

14.

Quantitation Report

: Thu Aug 30 14:20:53 2018
Initial Calibration

281

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Data\FF090718\

Response

1931974

340680
1016466
1583241
1817443
2021670
2117464
2150621
1915199
2199571
2218096
2515851
2850968
2592051
2167108
1750458
1715523
1723651

(QT Reviewed)

Conc Units

15.414 ug/ml

(m)=manual int.
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Quantitation Report (QT Reviewed)

Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Data\FF090718\
Data File : FF002039.D
Signal(s) : FID2B.ch

Acqg On : 07 Sep 2018 19:35
Operator : AJ\SJ

Sample : J4825-01MSD

Misc :

ALS vial : 66 Sample Multiplier: 1

Integration File: autointl.e

Quant Time: Sep 08 02:10:46 2018

Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_F\Method\FF083018.M
Quant Title

QLast Update : Thu Aug 30 14:20:53 2018

Response via : Initial Calibration

Integrator: ChemStation

Volume Inj. : 1ulL
Signal Phase : Rxi-1ms
Signal Info : 20mx©.18mmx0.18um

Response_ Signal: FF002039.D\FID2B.ch
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